
 
 

 

2024/2025 Holiday Club Planner 

 

MMA 
Mon 7th July Tues 8th July  Wed 9th July Thurs 10th July  Fri 11th July Link to Book 

Yoga (Classroom 8/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

Superstars - 
Multi-Sports 
(Rugby Pitches) 
 
Superstars –  
Laser Tag 
(Sunken  
Tennis Court) 

Superstars - Multi-Sports (Rugby Pitches) 
 

 
 
 

https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1144 
 

 
Mon 14th July  Tues 15th July   Wed 16th July Thurs 17th July  Fri 18th July Link to Book 

Tennis Camp (Astro/Green Sports Hall) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EBPM 

Yoga (Classroom 8/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

  Superstars - 
Drone Soccer 

(Sunken Tennis 
Court) 

  https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1146 

Superstars - Multi-Sports (Rugby Pitches) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1144 
 

 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  



 
 

Mon 21st July Tues 22nd July Wed 23rd July Thurs 24th July  Fri 25th July Link to Book 
Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

NWI Theatre School (Drama Studio, Senior School) NW1 Theatre School Lytham St Annes  

MAD Science (Classroom 7) Mad Science Camps @ AKS  

Yoga (Classroom 8/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Coding (Room 6) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1147 

Superstars – Dance (6th Form Common Room) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

 
 

 

Mon 28th July Tues 29th July  Wed 30th July Thurs 31st July  Fri 1st Aug Link to Book 
Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

NWI Theatre School (Drama Studio, Senior School) NW1 Theatre School Lytham St Annes  

AKS Art Explorers (Classrooms 15 & 16) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EKYT 

Judo/Fencing/Archery/Softball: Antony Parkinson (OAKS Hall/Prep Field) https://forms.gle/X1vyQzcFsi8ALDky9 

Yoga (Classroom 8/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Crochet (Room 6)    https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1149 

Superstars - Lego (Room 7) Superstars - Lego 
(Room 7) 

Superstars - 
Obstacle Course 

(Cricket Pitch) 

https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1148 

MMA 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Mon 4th Aug Tues 5th Aug  Wed 6th Aug Thurs 7th Aug  Fri 8th Aug Link to Book 
Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

Crafty Cycling Club (Classroom 8/Prep Playground) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/ELCH 

Yoga (Classrooms 20 & 4/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

Superstars - Fashion Camp (Room 5) Superstars - 
Fashion 
Camp 

(Room 5) 

Superstars - 
Fashion Camp 

(Room 5) 

https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1150 
 

Superstars - 
Laser Tag 
(Sunken 
Tennis 
Court) 

Superstars - Knitting (Room 1)    https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1151 

AKS Achieves (Classrooms 6 & 7) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EKZH 

 
 

Mon 11th Aug Tues 12th Aug  Wed 13th Aug Thurs 14th Aug  Fri 15th Aug Link to Book 
Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School)  Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

Crafty Cycling Club (Classroom 8/Prep Playground) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/ELCH 

 Yoga (Room 4/ 
Prep Hall) 

 Yoga (Room 4/ 
Prep Hall) 

 https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

Superstars - Quilting (Room 1)    https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1152 

Superstars - Woodwork (Room 5) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1153 

AKS Achieves (Classrooms 6 & 7) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EKZH 

 
 



 

Mon 18th Aug Tues 19th Aug  Wed 20th Aug Thurs 21st Aug  Fri 22nd Aug Link to Book 
Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School)  Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

Crafty Cycling Club (Classroom 7/Prep Playground) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/ELCH 

Yoga (Classroom 8/Prep Hall)    https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

Superstars Lego (Room 4/5) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1148 

 
 
 
 

Mon 25th Aug Tues 26th Aug  Wed 27th Aug Thurs 28th Aug  Fri 29th Aug Link to Book 

 
Bank Holiday 

MAD Science (Classroom 7) Mad Science Camps @ AKS  

Jamie Milligan: Multi-sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com 

Crafty Cycling Club (Classroom 6/Prep Playground) https://www.trybooking.com/uk/ELCH 

Yoga (Room 
8/Prep Hall) 

 Yoga (Room 
8/Prep Hall 

 https://www.trybooking.com/uk/EQVF 

 Superstars - Card 
Making (Room 6) 

  https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1145 

Superstars - Dance (Drama Studio) https://superstars.classforkids.io/camp/1143 

 


